
TABLE PRESENTATION
Square Skillet 5.5" (14cm) 14.5oz (41cl)
MH6101-000000-B01006

Utopia's extensive Cast Iron collection showcases several shapes ideal for oven
to table service, from casserole to skillet to wok we have every option covered.
With Acacia wood boards available, Cast Iron pieces can be taken straight from
the oven to the table.

 - Fits JMP802 Square Wood Board 7.5" (19cm)
 - Not recommended for Dishwasher
 - Ensure completely dry before storing or stacking as items left wet may be
prone to rusting.

Category Table Presentation > Creative Table
Range Cast Iron & Boards
Material Metal > Cast Iron
Dimensions 232 x 140 x 40 mm
Colour Black
Barcode 5060020645761
Commodity Code 7323910000
Country of Origin China
View Creative Table care advice

Item
Height (mm)
Diameter (mm)
Length (mm)
Capacity (oz)
Capacity (cl)

40
232
140
14
41

Carton
Size (m3)
Size (ft3)
Net Weight (kg)
Height (mm)
Length (mm)
Width (mm)

0.0079
0.279

5
215
245
150

Pallet
Type
Quantity (Pieces)
Quantity (Cases)
Pallet Ti (Cartons)
Pallet Hi (Cartons)

STD
900
150
30
5
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